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199701280000
27691

01/28/1997
09:55:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199612200004
19281

199702030000
35841

02/03/1997
02:26:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199702030000
35771

199702030000
35831

02/03/1997
02:26:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702030000
35771

199702200000
54691

02/20/1997
02:55:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEECH,
WILLIAM B

21 14 Lot#:33
Book:21 Pg:14

199702260000
59921

02/26/1997
10:04:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199701300000
31451

199703200000
85651

03/20/1997
09:18:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
WILLIAM
RUSSELL

7 68 Lot#:114
Book:7 Pg:68

199703200000
85661

03/20/1997
09:18:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

7 68 199703200000
85651

Lot#:114
Book:7 Pg:68
Desc:1997-
08565

199703210000
87471

03/21/1997
10:52:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

13 102 199703210000
87461

Lot#:62
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:1997-
08746

199704240001
26901

04/24/1997
10:18:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 68 199703060000
70161

Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:68
Desc:1997-
07016 & 1997-
09608

199704250001
27721

04/25/1997
09:22:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199702190000
52031

199705060001
41211

05/06/1997
04:05:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 62 199705060001
41201

Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
09776 & 1997-
14120

199707310002
40311

07/31/1997
11:01:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
MARK W

21 115 Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:115

199707310002
40321

07/31/1997
11:01:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 115 199707310002
40311

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:115
Desc:1997-
24031



199708060002
47911

08/06/1997
03:00:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 23 199708060002
47901

Lot#:75
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
24790

199708060002
47901

08/06/1997
03:00:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUEST,
RICHARD P

11 23 Lot#:75
Book:11 Pg:23

199708180002
61851

08/18/1997
10:07:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PAWLOSKI,
MARK T

13 99 Lot#:312
Book:13 Pg:99

199711140003
72371

11/14/1997
10:49:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 20 199711140003
72361

Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:20
Desc:1997-
37236

199711140003
72361

11/14/1997
10:49:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ETHERIDGE,
ELLIS VAN

6 20 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:20

199701130000
12141

01/13/1997
10:02:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK

199610280003
57441

199701130000
12961

01/13/1997
01:11:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

20 86 199701130000
12951

Lot#:165
Book:20 Pg:86
Desc:1996-
36498 & 1997-
01295

199703060000
70271

03/06/1997
01:13:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLAS,
RICHARD
DUANE

14 86 Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:86

199703060000
70281

03/06/1997
01:13:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 86 199703060000
70271

Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:1997-
07027

199703130000
78361

03/13/1997
11:22:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS,
KATIE C

18 138 Lot#:522
Book:18
Pg:138

199703130000
78371

03/13/1997
11:22:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

18 138 199703130000
78361

Lot#:522
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1997-
07836

199705060001
41221

05/06/1997
04:05:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

16 62 199705060001
41201

Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
09776 & 1997-
14120

199706100001
82151

06/10/1997
01:06:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703060000
70161

199706110001
84451

06/11/1997
02:39:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENCE,
RONALD K JR

6 25 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:25

199706110001
84461

06/11/1997
02:39:28

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

6 25 199706110001
84451

Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:25
Desc:1997-
18445



199706020001
69231

06/02/1997
09:42:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 89 199706020001
69221

Lot#:31
Book:16 Pg:89
Desc:1997-
16922

199706260001
99821

06/26/1997
10:33:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAIG,
BRUCE A

22 67 Lot#:198
Book:22 Pg:67


