Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701280000 27691	01/28/1997 09:55:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199612200004 19281	
199702030000 35841	02/03/1997 02:26:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199702030000 35771	
199702030000 35831	02/03/1997 02:26:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199702030000 35771	
199702200000 54691	02/20/1997 02:55:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEECH, WILLIAM B			21	14		Lot#:33 Book:21 Pg:14
199702260000 59921	02/26/1997 10:04:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199701300000 31451	
199703200000 85651	03/20/1997 09:18:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, WILLIAM RUSSELL			7	68		Lot#:114 Book:7 Pg:68
199703200000 85661	03/20/1997 09:18:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK			7	68	199703200000 85651	Lot#:114 Book:7 Pg:68 Desc:1997- 08565
199703210000 87471	03/21/1997 10:52:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			13	102	199703210000 87461	Lot#:62 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:1997- 08746
199704240001 26901	04/24/1997 10:18:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			21	68	199703060000 70161	Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:68 Desc:1997- 07016 & 1997- 09608
199704250001 27721	04/25/1997 09:22:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199702190000 52031	
199705060001 41211	05/06/1997 04:05:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			16	62	199705060001 41201	Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62 Desc:1997- 09776 & 1997- 14120
199707310002 40311	07/31/1997 11:01:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, MARK W			21	115		Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:115
199707310002 40321	07/31/1997 11:01:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			21	115	199707310002 40311	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:115 Desc:1997- 24031

199708060002 47911	08/06/1997 03:00:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP		11	23	199708060002 47901	Lot#:75 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 24790
199708060002 47901	08/06/1997 03:00:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUEST, RICHARD P		11	23		Lot#:75 Book:11 Pg:23
199708180002 61851	08/18/1997 10:07:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAWLOSKI, MARK T		13	99		Lot#:312 Book:13 Pg:99
199711140003 72371	11/14/1997 10:49:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP		6	20	199711140003 72361	Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:20 Desc:1997- 37236
199711140003 72361	11/14/1997 10:49:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETHERIDGE, ELLIS VAN		6	20		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:20
199701130000 12141	01/13/1997 10:02:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADER FEDERAL BANK				199610280003 57441	
199701130000 12961	01/13/1997 01:11:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		20	86	199701130000 12951	Lot#:165 Book:20 Pg:86 Desc:1996- 36498 & 1997- 01295
199703060000 70271	03/06/1997 01:13:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGLAS, RICHARD DUANE		14	86		Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:86
199703060000 70281	03/06/1997 01:13:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		14	86	199703060000 70271	Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:1997- 07027
199703130000 78361	03/13/1997 11:22:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS, KATIE C		18	138		Lot#:522 Book:18 Pg:138
199703130000 78371	03/13/1997 11:22:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		18	138	199703130000 78361	Lot#:522 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1997- 07836
199705060001 41221	05/06/1997 04:05:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		16	62	199705060001 41201	Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62 Desc:1997- 09776 & 1997- 14120
199706100001 82151	06/10/1997 01:06:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK				199703060000 70161	
199706110001 84451	06/11/1997 02:39:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENCE, RONALD K JR		6	25		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:25
199706110001 84461	06/11/1997 02:39:28	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		6	25	199706110001 84451	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:25 Desc:1997- 18445

	09:42:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor		CITFED MORTGAGE CORP		16		199706020001 69221	Lot#:31 Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:1997- 16922
199706260001 99821	10:33:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAIG, BRUCE A		22	67		Lot#:198 Book:22 Pg:67